5370

Hanes™ Heavyweight

Youth 50/50 Cotton/Poly T-Shirt.
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Descriptions

* 5.5-ounce, 50/50 cotton/poly, 20 singles;
* taped neck
* double needle sleeve and bottom hem
Finished Garment Measurements
	Size
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL

	Width
	13.5
	14.5
	16.5
	18
	20

	Front body length from high point of shoulder
	16
	19.5
	22
	24.5
	26

	Sleeve length from shoulder
	4.375
	5.375
	5.875
	6.625
	7.625


